SCHNEEBERGER [3UJHGVWDZLFLHO Z 3

LINEAR TECHNOLOGY R o L L C oc
MONORAIL MR MR 35 ROLLING COMPONENTS

[ZZZ UROOLFR FRP
BURZDGQLFD 05

15

N,ND

7
wil
4
I I
4444'74 |
— T —
| |
4444'74 |
T L —

I I
4444'74 | .
T -——U
—

I I
4444'74 |

— T ——

I I
4'74 |

[ —

ﬁﬁ % ﬁﬁ ﬁﬁ NU,NUD

- I I
[ ]
M8 LS L& L10
B1 137
19 Clearance for end piece assembly

0,6

J1

'y]JHN GR SURZDGQLF\ 05

B B
N AB N D 5 E
M19 Méx6 M8 w 2, o M6x6
O Mexe O e 8.5 — —
T 1[4 Tz —14
o H— o P ° 1 ¢ —
19 T '® - O = - g
! ! - < i < <
¢ | ‘
) | l )
B2 B2 B2
10, 10
0-ring 6,75x1,78 6 M6x6 0-ring 6,75x1,78 M6x6 0-ring 6,75x1,78 6 M6x6
N — N — < 7
+ + | -
1o ol [of o 31 [o
> > >
o 9 r R o B3 33
S0 | ¢ ol |of |@ 4 |0
- 3 3
)
$ $ T $ WA NSE} } v] ] v]
68 68 68
ANUHV V]W\ZQR FL 2EFL *DOQR 1
Tonaly ol
C/Co
| Cice = !
| BEwWRAW e = Mo
0 MR W 3503
W 380V
MR W 350 C/Co

MLMo




SCHNEEBERGER

LINEAR TECHNOLOGY

[SUJHGVWDZLFLHO Z 3

ROLL CO

ROLLING COMPONENTS

05 6 \PLDU\

[ZZZ UROOLFR FRF

MR S 35-N MR S 35-ND MR S 35-NU MR S 35-NUD MR S 35-C
Bl: 6]HURNR i SURZDGQLF\ 34 34 34 34 34
J:  :\WRNR i SURZDGQLF\ 32 32 32 32 32
L3 0D[ GA4XJR i SURZDGQLF\ 6000 1500 6000 1500 6000
L4 2GVW S\ PL G]\ RWZRUDPL 40 40 40 40 40
L5/L10: 3R]\FMD SLHUZV]HIR RVWDWQLHJIR5 RWZRUX18.5 18.5 185 18.5
Gew: O0DVD SURZDGQLF\ >NJ P@ 6.5 6.5 7.4 7.4 6.3
2SFMH GRVW SQH GOD 05 6
1 -~ i3 A (=8 Al 21 B
05 : \PLDU\ L SDUDPHWU\

MR W 35-A MR W 35-B MR W 35-C MR W 35-D MR W 35-E
A A\VRNR i VIVWHPX 48 48 55 55 55
B 6]HURNR i Zy]ND 100 100 70 70 76
B2 2GOHJ4R i PL G]\ SRZ RGQLHVLHEBLD 33 18 18 21
C1:  3R]\FMD URGNRZHJR F]JR4RZHJR RWZRUX VPIUXM FHJR 14 14 14
€3 3R]\FMD ERF]QHJR RWZRUX VPDUXM FHJR 7 14 14 14
C4  3R]\FMD ERF]QHJR RWZRUX VPDUXM FHJR 305 23 25.5 23
C7:  3R]\FMD JyUQHJR RWZRUX VPDUXMAFHJR 275 20 225 20
J: A\VRNR i Zy]ND 40 40 47 47 47
L: "AXJR U Zy]ND 109 136 109 136 109
Li: 2GOHJ4R i PL G]\ JHZQ WU]Q\PL R&ZRUDPL P&®F\M F\PL 50 72 50
L2 2GOHJ&R i PL G]\ ZHZQ WU]Q\PL RWZRUDPL PRF\M F\PL - - 50
L6: '4XJR 0 VWDORZHJR NRUSXVX 80 103 76 103 76
:  2GOHJA4R i PL G]\ ERF]Q\PL RWZREDPL PRF\MSE\PL 50 50 2
0:  :\VRNR i SRZ RGQLHVLHQLD 8 8 8 8 22
3DUDPHWU\
c0: 1R QR i VWDW\F]QD >1@ 93 400 128 500 93 400 128 500 93 400
€100: 1R QR i G\QDPLF]QD >1@ 52 000 71500 52 000 71500 52 000
MOQ: 'RSXV]F]DOQ\ SRSUJHF]Q\ VWDW\EQ@\ PRPHQA6ZLA\ >1P @008 2762 2008
MOL: 'RSXV]F]DOQ\ Z]GAX*Q\ VWDW\F]QU@®RPHQW %214\ >1P@ 1189 2214 1189
MO: 'RSXV]F]DOQ\ SRSUJHF]Q\ G\QDPHUAI®\ PRPHQWVLA\ >1PI@18 1537 1118
ML 'RSXV]F]DOQ\ Z]G4X*Q\ G\QDPLF]@42PRPHQW18A\ >1P@ 662 1232 662
Gew: 0DVD Zy]ND >NJ@ 16 2.2 15 2.0 1.8

2SFMH GRVW SQH GOD 05

ls22 O [s1s D] [s2a O] [se2 D] [se2 Cf| | Ao un] [ 20 fue [ 22/w]

s12 1]

o«
=
=
<
o«
(©)
r4
(©)
=




